## L22000467108

(Rea	uestor's Name)	
<b>,</b> - 1	,	
(Áddr	ess)	
(Addı	ess)	
(0)	OL - (7) (D	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doct	ument Number)	
ea Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Sermones	
·cial instructions to Fi	ina Officer	
	3	

Office Use Only



200398240552

2022 NOV 30 AM 11: 29

RECEIVED

2022 NOV 30 PM 1: 03

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 165468 AUTHORIZATION \$ 25.0 COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: November 30, 2022 ORDER TIME : 10:41 AM ORDER NO. : 165468-010 CUSTOMER NO: 4325838 DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING NAME: CSPB CLEARWATER LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY \_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY \_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registra Division	ation Section of Corporations	
SUBTEC		PB CLEARWATER LLC	
JUDILC	Registration Section Division of Corporations  CSPB CLEARWATER LLC  ECCT:  Name of Limited Liability Company  nelosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Hou Chiu  Name of Person  Rosemark Management  Firm/Company  1501 Broadway Suite 1700  Address  New York, NY 10036  City/State and Zip Code hothiu@rosemarkmanagement.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  rther information concerning this matter, please call:  IR. Bross  Street Address  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  ed is a check for the following amount:  5.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address:  Registration Section  Division of Comparations  Registration Section  Division of Comparations		
The encle	sed Arti	icles of Amendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please ret	turn all c	correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
		Hou Chiu	
			Name of Person
		Rosemark Manager	nent
			Firm/Company
		1501 Broadway Sui	te 1700
			Address
		New York, NY 100	36
			•
For furthe	r inform		
Name of Person		Name of Person	
Enclosed i	is a chec	k for the following amount:	
■ \$25.00	O Filing		tus Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy
R D P	legistra Division O. Bo		

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2022 NOV 30 PM 1:03

CSPB CLEARWATER LLC	TALLAHASSEE, FL
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our reco	<u> </u>

(A Fion	ida Lumited Liability Compan	y)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number L22000467708	Company were filed on	November 2, 2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	mited liability company	here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	mited Liability Company," th	e designation "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<del></del>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ed office address on our	records, enter the name of	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter F	lorida street address	
		, Florida	
N. D. C. M. C. C.			Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and a accept the obligations of my position as registered a being filed to merely reflect a change in the register company has been notified in writing of this change.	complete performance ( gent as provided for in ed office address. I her	of my duties, and I am fam Chapter 605, F.S. Or if t	niliar with and

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Spencer J. Schlager	214 Brazilian Avenue, Suite 200L	□Add
		Palm Beach, FL 33480	≅Remove
			□ Change
MGR	Charles L. Rosenberg	1501 Broadway, Suite 1700	
		New York, NY 10036	■Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	CSPB 500 JV LLC 1501 Broadway, Suite 1700	1501 Broadway, Suite 1700	
		New York, NY 10036	□Remove
<del></del> -			
			□Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			
			□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□ Remove
			[]Change

								<del>-</del>
								_
	<del></del>							_
								_
	<del></del>	· <u>-</u> -						
		<del></del>						-
								-
								-
							St	3
					<u> </u>			
							王5.	30
				<del></del>			S	PH
<del></del>	<del></del>			<del></del>	<del></del>		(1), ) (1), )	
		<u> </u>			<del></del>			94
			_					_
<del></del>								_
	<u> </u>							
Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date mu Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the I	st be specific <u>an</u> lock does not	nd cannot be prio meet the annli	cable stann	Sline or many	ha 00 J 0-	ional) er filing.) Pu is date wil	irsuant to 60: I not be list	i.0207 (3) ed as the
e record specifies a delayed effectived is filed.	e date, but no	ot an effective t	time, at 12:	01 a.m. on ti	ne earlier of: (	b) The 94	Oth day afte	r the
November 29		2022	·					
Dated								
Dated		member or auth						

Filing Fee: \$25.00